4/9/0 | MRD FORM PTO-1594 04-19-2001





Docket No. 24514/DBP/B496

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

RECU

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Intergel Limited	Name: Leiner Davis Gelatin International Limited
	Street Address: 45-47 Green Street, Botany, New South Wales 2019, Australia
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation ☐ Other ☐ Exists Under Laws of Australia Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No	□ Individual(s) citizenship □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation □ Other: ☒ Exists Under Laws of Australia
3. Name of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger☐ Security Agreement 🛣 Change of Name☐ Other:	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
Execution Date: 8 July 1994	
4. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	4. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,857,139
6/2001 เกิบในเลิฟ (000001ล) แบบ/150 ปีลุลธา 40.00 ปัก Addition	nal numbers attached? No
5. Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications or registrations involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068	7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40
Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8. Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728 , except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket
10. ☐ Explanatory letter is enclosed.	number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin original document.	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Date: April 4, 2001 By	Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513 on:	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

DBP/djp
DJP PAS337639.1-*-4/4/01 1:19 PM

ALA

TRADEMARK REEL: 002274 FRAME: 0734



BLAKE DAWSON WALDRON ATTN: STEPHEN UPTON 225 GEORGE ST SYDNEY NSW 2000

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Law Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

DAVIS GELATINE (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 000 010 597

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of New South Wales.

The company was a proprietary company.

On the thirteenth day of September 1979 the company changed its name to DAVIS AUSTRALIAN CO PTY LTD

On the twenty-second day of March 1992 the company converted to a public company and the name changed to GFW GELATINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

On the ninth day of February 1993 the company changed its name to INTERGEL LIMITED

On the seventh day of July 1994 the company changed its name to LEINER DAVIS GELATIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

The company is limited by shares.

RECORDED: 04/09/2001

The day of commencement of registration is the twenty-fifth day of November 1920.



Given under the seal of the Australian Securities Commission on this eighth day of July, 1994.

A delegate of the Australian Securities Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 002274 FRAME: 0735